
S.No. 

3 

4 

1 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

19 

14 

15 

18 

16 

17 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (PG- M tech EC/CSE/ME) -2025 (EVEN SEMESTER ) 
JAN - JUNE 2025 

Duration of semester 

Commencement of Classess 

ar Institute of Research & Technology, Bhopa 

Timetable preparation of courses 
Lesson Plan of all Subjects 

Holi Vacation 

Particular 

|Course File Preparation 

|Students Performance Projection 
Faculty Feedback 
First Mid Term Exam (2 units) 
Evaluation (MST-I) 
Display of Result First Mid Sem Exam 

|Second Mid Term Exam (remaining units) 

Display of Result Second Mid Sem Exam 

Submission of Exam Forms 

End of Teaching 

Course Coverage Submission 

University 

Students Performance Projection 
Submission of Internal Marks to 

Practical) 
20 Results 

End Semester Examination(Theory & 

M.tech il 

JAN 2025 -JUNE 2025 

10/03/25 

21-02-2025 

01-03-2025 

01-03-2025 

13 March To 19 March 2025 

07-04-2025 

17-04-2025 

21-23 April 2025 
26-04-2025 

26-04-2025 

AS Per RGPV Calender 

4 Days after Mid sem Exam 

AS Per RGPV Schedule 

21/04/2025 
26/05/25 

AS Per RGPV Schedule 

12-05-2025 

AS Per RGPV Schedule 

AS Per RGPV Schedule 

AS Per RGPV Schedule 

Director Ai) 24 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

