

ACADEMIC CALENDER (PG- M tech EC/CSE/ME) -2025 (EVEN SEMESTER) JAN - JUNE 2025

S.No.	Particular	M.tech II
1	Duration of semester	JAN 2025 - JUNE 2025
2	Commencement of Classess	10/03/25
3	Timetable preparation of courses	21-02-2025
4	Lesson Plan of all Subjects	01-03-2025
5	Course File Preparation	01-03-2025
6	Holi Vacation	13 March To 19 March 2025
7	Students Performance Projection	07-04-2025
8	Faculty Feedback	17-04-2025
9	First Mid Term Exam (2 units)	21-23 April 2025
10	Evaluation (MST-I)	26-04-2025
11	Display of Result First Mid Sem Exam	26-04-2025
12	Second Mid Term Exam (remaining units)	AS Per RGPV Calender
13	Display of Result Second Mid Sem Exam	4 Days after Mid sem Exam
14	Submission of Exam Forms	AS Per RGPV Schedule
15	Course Coverage Submission	21/04/2025
16	End of Teaching	26/05/25 AS Per RGPV Schedule
	Students Performance Projection	12-05-2025
18	Submission of Internal Marks to Jniversity	AS Per RGPV Schedule
19 E	End Semester Examination(Theory & Practical)	AS Per RGPV Schedule
	Results	AS Per RGPV Schedule

